
#1 Men's 60 Meters
Final
Pl Name Team Time
1 LODES, Alex Spring Arbor 7.03

2 LARMOND, Tevin Spring Arbor 7.10

3 KEISLING, Austin Grace 7.19

4 HOLLIS, Harrison Manchester 7.21

5 TATUM, Travon Olivet 7.29

6 MOWATT, Bradley Spring Arbor 7.32

7 STEVENS, Christian Goshen 7.36

8 COLE, Noah Grace 7.37

Prelim
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 LODES, Alex Spring Arbor 7.07q 2 (1)

2 LARMOND, Tevin Spring Arbor 7.18q 2 (2)

3 KEISLING, Austin Grace 7.22q 5 (1)

4 TATUM, Travon Olivet 7.31q 3 (1)

5 HOLLIS, Harrison Manchester 7.32q 1 (1)

6 STEVENS, Christian Goshen 7.33q 1 (2)

7 MOWATT, Bradley Spring Arbor 7.34q 1 (3)

8 COLE, Noah Grace 7.40q 2 (3)

9 COUGHLIN, Austin Manchester 7.42 3 (2)

10 BARNES, Keegan Indiana East 7.43 2 (4)

11 JACKSON, Jarron Manchester 7.45 1 (4)

12 WASHINGTON, James Trine 7.48 4 (1)

13 JONES, Wyatt Huntington 7.49 3 (3)

14 SNIPES, James Adrian 7.53 3 (4)

15 GREGORY, James Trine 7.62 3 (5)

16 MITCHELL, Courtney Trine 7.64 1 (5)

17 ROGERS, Uriah Spring Arbor 7.66 4 (2)

18 TOWNSEND, Eric Trine 7.69 2 (5)

19 DAVIS, Jacob Huntington 7.72 5 (2)

20 NUNEZ, Armando Goshen 7.76 4 (3)

21 BROWN, Judd Adrian 7.77 5 (3)

22 MORRISROE, Evan Grace 7.81 4 (4)

23 FLOOD, Matt Indiana East 7.83 1 (6)

24 KILGORE, Evan Grace 7.86 3 (6)

25 WHITE, Calus Olivet 7.89 2 (6)

26 BACHMAN, Brent Trine 8.03 5 (4)

27 HASKINS, Nic Manchester 8.12 4 (5)

27 BEARD, Elijah Trine 8.12 5 (5)

29 BEERY, Brandon Trine 8.32 4 (6)

30 WATERWAY, Thomas Spring Arbor 8.49 1 (7)

NOLAN JR., Archie Adrian DQ 4

#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 HOLLIS, Harrison Manchester 7.32q

2 STEVENS, Christian Goshen 7.33q

3 MOWATT, Bradley Spring Arbor 7.34q

4 JACKSON, Jarron Manchester 7.45

5 MITCHELL, Courtney Trine 7.64

6 FLOOD, Matt Indiana East 7.83

7 WATERWAY, Thomas Spring Arbor 8.49

Heat 2 of 5

1 LODES, Alex Spring Arbor 7.07q

2 LARMOND, Tevin Spring Arbor 7.18q

3 COLE, Noah Grace 7.40q

4 BARNES, Keegan Indiana East 7.43

5 TOWNSEND, Eric Trine 7.69

6 WHITE, Calus Olivet 7.89

Heat 3 of 5

1 TATUM, Travon Olivet 7.31q

2 COUGHLIN, Austin Manchester 7.42

3 JONES, Wyatt Huntington 7.49

4 SNIPES, James Adrian 7.53

5 GREGORY, James Trine 7.62

6 KILGORE, Evan Grace 7.86

Heat 4 of 5

1 WASHINGTON, James Trine 7.48

2 ROGERS, Uriah Spring Arbor 7.66

3 NUNEZ, Armando Goshen 7.76

4 MORRISROE, Evan Grace 7.81

5 HASKINS, Nic Manchester 8.12

6 BEERY, Brandon Trine 8.32

NOLAN JR., Archie Adrian DQ

Heat 5 of 5

1 KEISLING, Austin Grace 7.22q

2 DAVIS, Jacob Huntington 7.72

3 BROWN, Judd Adrian 7.77

4 BACHMAN, Brent Trine 8.03

5 BEARD, Elijah Trine 8.12

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 LODES, Alex Spring Arbor 22.93 8 (1)

2 LARMOND, Tevin Spring Arbor 22.98 8 (2)

3 FRY, Randolph Adrian 23.40 8 (3)

4 DAVIS, Jordan Adrian 23.46 8 (4)

5 JOHNSON, Cameron Grace 23.53 6 (1)

6 HICKERSON, Austin Spring Arbor 23.68 8 (5)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
7 ZOOK, Joel Grace 23.81 7 (1)

8 KEISLING, Austin Grace 23.87 5 (1)

9 COUGHLIN, Austin Manchester 23.94 3 (1)

10 DUNAHEE, Justin Indiana East 23.98 4 (1)

11 TATUM, Travon Olivet 24.02 6 (2)

12 POORMAN, Jared Grace 24.14 7 (2)

13 STEVENS, Christian Goshen 24.23 6 (3)

14 ALFORD, Tevin Unattached 24.27 7 (3)

15 SNIPES, James Adrian 24.41 7 (4)

16 HOLLIS, Harrison Manchester 24.44 4 (2)

17 GREGORY, James Trine 24.45 4 (3)

18 BURELISON, Mitch Indiana East 24.48 6 (4)

19 JONES, Wyatt Huntington 24.53 5 (2)

20 NOLAN JR., Archie Adrian 24.65 8 (6)

21 COLE, Noah Grace 24.71 3 (2)

22 MARIN, Miquel Olivet 24.80 4 (4)

23 WASHINGTON, James Trine 24.96 1 (1)

24 DAVIS, Jacob Huntington 25.01 1 (2)

25 ABBOTT, Tramel Trine 25.11 4 (5)

26 SNYDER, Edison Grace 25.27 3 (3)

27 STUCKWISCH, Hayden Unattached 25.38 5 (3)

28 KILGORE, Evan Grace 25.54 3 (4)

29 CROSBY, Jordan Manchester 25.61 3 (5)

30 MORRISROE, Evan Grace 25.69 2 (1)

31 CONNON, Jordan Adrian 25.71 5 (4)

32 MASON, Andrico Olivet 25.79 4 (6)

33 FLOOD, Matt Indiana East 25.91 2 (2)

34 BEARD, Elijah Trine 26.12 2 (3)

35 NUNEZ, Armando Goshen 26.21 2 (4)

36 WHITE, Calus Olivet 26.45 2 (5)

37 WORTHY, Quinton Huntington 26.52 1 (3)

38 HASKINS, Nic Manchester 26.82 1 (4)

39 KLEMM, Nick Trine 26.95 1 (5)

40 BEERY, Brandon Trine 28.20 1 (6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 WASHINGTON, James Trine 24.96

2 DAVIS, Jacob Huntington 25.01

3 WORTHY, Quinton Huntington 26.52

4 HASKINS, Nic Manchester 26.82

5 KLEMM, Nick Trine 26.95

6 BEERY, Brandon Trine 28.20

Section 2 of 8

1 MORRISROE, Evan Grace 25.69

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 2 of 8

2 FLOOD, Matt Indiana East 25.91

3 BEARD, Elijah Trine 26.12

4 NUNEZ, Armando Goshen 26.21

5 WHITE, Calus Olivet 26.45

Section 4 of 8

1 DUNAHEE, Justin Indiana East 23.98

2 HOLLIS, Harrison Manchester 24.44

3 GREGORY, James Trine 24.45

4 MARIN, Miquel Olivet 24.80

5 ABBOTT, Tramel Trine 25.11

6 MASON, Andrico Olivet 25.79

Section 5 of 8

1 KEISLING, Austin Grace 23.87

2 JONES, Wyatt Huntington 24.53

3 STUCKWISCH, Hayden Unattached 25.38

4 CONNON, Jordan Adrian 25.71

Section 6 of 8

1 JOHNSON, Cameron Grace 23.53

2 TATUM, Travon Olivet 24.02

3 STEVENS, Christian Goshen 24.23

4 BURELISON, Mitch Indiana East 24.48

Section 7 of 8

1 ZOOK, Joel Grace 23.81

2 POORMAN, Jared Grace 24.14

3 ALFORD, Tevin Unattached 24.27

4 SNIPES, James Adrian 24.41

Section 8 of 8

1 LODES, Alex Spring Arbor 22.93

2 LARMOND, Tevin Spring Arbor 22.98

3 FRY, Randolph Adrian 23.40

4 DAVIS, Jordan Adrian 23.46

5 HICKERSON, Austin Spring Arbor 23.68

6 NOLAN JR., Archie Adrian 24.65

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 HICKERSON, Austin Spring Arbor 51.84 4 (1)

2 JOLLY, Wesley Unattached 52.19 4 (2)

3 LEEK, KeJuan Grace 52.29 4 (3)

4 SWANSON, Clint Indiana East 52.63 4 (4)

5 ZOOK, Joel Grace 52.84 3 (1)

6 MILLER, Nolan Grace 53.15 3 (2)

7 REED, Chris Huntington 53.73 3 (3)

8 BURELISON, Mitch Indiana East 54.05 2 (1)

9 LOPEZ, Gabe Adrian 54.51 4 (5)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
10 HENDERSON, Sage Indiana East 54.56 3 (4)

11 HOLLIDAY, Philip Huntington 54.65 2 (2)

12 MCCOY, Bobby Spring Arbor 55.42 2 (3)

13 VANDUYNE, Jonathan Huntington 55.53 2 (4)

14 ADAMS, Kendall Huntington 56.92 2 (5)

15 MASON, Andrico Olivet 57.42 2 (6)

16 GASPER, Matt Manchester 57.86 1 (1)

17 JACO, Jacob Grace 59.39 1 (2)

18 SANDERS, Alex Manchester 59.86 1 (3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 GASPER, Matt Manchester 57.86

2 JACO, Jacob Grace 59.39

3 SANDERS, Alex Manchester 59.86

Section 2 of 4

1 BURELISON, Mitch Indiana East 54.05

2 HOLLIDAY, Philip Huntington 54.65

3 MCCOY, Bobby Spring Arbor 55.42

4 VANDUYNE, Jonathan Huntington 55.53

5 ADAMS, Kendall Huntington 56.92

6 MASON, Andrico Olivet 57.42

Section 3 of 4

1 ZOOK, Joel Grace 52.84

2 MILLER, Nolan Grace 53.15

3 REED, Chris Huntington 53.73

4 HENDERSON, Sage Indiana East 54.56

Section 4 of 4

1 HICKERSON, Austin Spring Arbor 51.84

2 JOLLY, Wesley Unattached 52.19

3 LEEK, KeJuan Grace 52.29

4 SWANSON, Clint Indiana East 52.63

5 LOPEZ, Gabe Adrian 54.51

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 HALL, Sam Grace 2:01.85 2 (1)

2 GREINER, Quinten Spring Arbor 2:02.78 2 (2)

3 TAYLOR, Lance Grace 2:03.18 2 (3)

4 GRABER, Luke Goshen 2:03.28 1 (1)

5 FERRIS, Nicholas Olivet 2:05.20 2 (4)

6 BOWMAN, Michael Huntington 2:05.82 1 (2)

7 STEVONS, Conner Adrian 2:06.03 2 (5)

8 PRESNELL, Austin Huntington 2:06.37 2 (6)

9 REED, Hunter Grace 2:06.54 2 (7)

10 PHILLIPS, Jonathan Trine 2:06.71 2 (8)

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
11 ROBART, Logan Spring Arbor 2:06.97 1 (3)

12 WAITE, Nathan Adrian 2:08.08 1 (4)

13 SMITH, Ryan Goshen 2:08.26 2 (9)

14 HOUVENER, Tyler Grace 2:10.53 2 (10)

15 MANGIAPANE, Andrew RCRC 2:12.57 2 (11)

16 FREY, David Adrian 2:12.98 1 (5)

17 HAMILTON, Brendan Grace 2:13.53 1 (6)

18 LEE, Matthew Grace 2:14.89 2 (12)

19 MALCOLM, Daniel Adrian 2:16.47 1 (7)

20 ROBERTS, Jakob Olivet 2:22.71 1 (8)

21 CLARK, Austin Olivet 2:40.65 1 (9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GRABER, Luke Goshen 2:03.28

2 BOWMAN, Michael Huntington 2:05.82

3 ROBART, Logan Spring Arbor 2:06.97

4 WAITE, Nathan Adrian 2:08.08

5 FREY, David Adrian 2:12.98

6 HAMILTON, Brendan Grace 2:13.53

7 MALCOLM, Daniel Adrian 2:16.47

8 ROBERTS, Jakob Olivet 2:22.71

9 CLARK, Austin Olivet 2:40.65

Section 2 of 2

1 HALL, Sam Grace 2:01.85

2 GREINER, Quinten Spring Arbor 2:02.78

3 TAYLOR, Lance Grace 2:03.18

4 FERRIS, Nicholas Olivet 2:05.20

5 STEVONS, Conner Adrian 2:06.03

6 PRESNELL, Austin Huntington 2:06.37

7 REED, Hunter Grace 2:06.54

8 PHILLIPS, Jonathan Trine 2:06.71

9 SMITH, Ryan Goshen 2:08.26

10 HOUVENER, Tyler Grace 2:10.53

11 MANGIAPANE, Andrew RCRC 2:12.57

12 LEE, Matthew Grace 2:14.89

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 ZAK, Nick Trine 4:27.78 3 (1)

2 BAUSERMAN, Connor Olivet 4:30.30 3 (2)

3 CASTILLO, Ricardo Trine 4:31.00 3 (3)

4 STEVONS, Conner Adrian 4:31.56 3 (4)

5 WILSON, Blake Olivet 4:33.33 3 (5)

6 BAKER, Bruce Olivet 4:34.47 3 (6)

7 DEAN, Thomas Manchester 4:35.86 1 (1)
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
8 PRESNELL, Austin Huntington 4:36.07 3 (7)

9 LEOPOLD, Jacob Trine 4:37.49 3 (8)

10 WAITE, Nathan Adrian 4:37.99 3 (9)

11 MANGIAPANE, Andrew RCRC 4:41.47 3 (10)

12 BRITTEN, Tyler Olivet 4:43.65 2 (1)

13 MALCOLM, Daniel Adrian 4:45.18 2 (2)

14 DUDLEY, Cole Indiana East 4:48.39 3 (11)

15 SMITH, Mark Olivet 4:48.46 3 (12)

16 MART, Cody Trine 4:49.06 2 (3)

17 KAUFMAN, Luke Goshen 4:51.93 1 (2)

18 HOPPE, Jacob Spring Arbor 4:54.17 2 (4)

19 COMISKA, David Adrian 4:54.78 2 (5)

20 ROBINSON, Garrett Spring Arbor 4:59.53 2 (6)

21 BROOKS, Blake Indiana East 4:59.56 1 (3)

22 BOOTE, Logan Spring Arbor 5:04.14 1 (4)

23 ZAWLOCKI, Daniel Grace 5:05.21 1 (5)

24 DREW, Timothy Grace 5:06.19 2 (7)

25 MOORE, Dustin St. Francis (Ind.) 5:06.97 1 (6)

26 WEST, Parker Indiana East 5:07.98 2 (8)

27 DESANTIS, Rob Adrian 5:10.00 2 (9)

28 KAYS, Stephen Huntington 5:10.56 2 (10)

29 BLACKMER, Brandon Manchester 5:13.84 1 (7)

30 LOMUSCIO, Josh Adrian 5:20.24 2 (11)

31 MIGUEL, Stone Trine 5:31.54 1 (8)

32 EISENBERGER, Eric Spring Arbor 5:34.54 1 (9)

33 MOWTHORPE, Alex Spring Arbor 5:47.54 1 (10)

ELLIS, Aaron Adrian 4:31.66 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 DEAN, Thomas Manchester 4:35.86

2 KAUFMAN, Luke Goshen 4:51.93

3 BROOKS, Blake Indiana East 4:59.56

4 BOOTE, Logan Spring Arbor 5:04.14

5 ZAWLOCKI, Daniel Grace 5:05.21

6 MOORE, Dustin St. Francis (Ind.) 5:06.97

7 BLACKMER, Brandon Manchester 5:13.84

8 MIGUEL, Stone Trine 5:31.54

9 EISENBERGER, Eric Spring Arbor 5:34.54

10 MOWTHORPE, Alex Spring Arbor 5:47.54

Section 2 of 3

1 BRITTEN, Tyler Olivet 4:43.65

2 MALCOLM, Daniel Adrian 4:45.18

3 MART, Cody Trine 4:49.06

4 HOPPE, Jacob Spring Arbor 4:54.17

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 2 of 3

5 COMISKA, David Adrian 4:54.78

6 ROBINSON, Garrett Spring Arbor 4:59.53

7 DREW, Timothy Grace 5:06.19

8 WEST, Parker Indiana East 5:07.98

9 DESANTIS, Rob Adrian 5:10.00

10 KAYS, Stephen Huntington 5:10.56

11 LOMUSCIO, Josh Adrian 5:20.24

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 MANGIAPANE, Andrew RCRC 9:23.37 2 (1)

2 WIERSEMA, Codi Huntington 9:32.52 2 (2)

3 ZAMARRON, Jordan Trine 9:35.16 2 (3)

4 SHERIDAN, Nicholas Adrian 9:39.98 2 (4)

5 KAUFMAN, Luke Goshen 9:45.10 2 (5)

6 LANGE, Clayton Adrian 9:46.45 2 (6)

7 FULTON, Ian Spring Arbor 9:48.34 2 (7)

8 MCINTYRE, Zach Huntington 9:48.84 2 (8)

9 DAVENPORT, Justin Adrian 9:54.48 2 (9)

10 NORTON, Joshua Spring Arbor 9:58.83 1 (1)

11 MCLOUTH, Kyle Adrian 9:59.41 2 (10)

12 MART, Cody Trine 10:00.18 2 (11)

13 SMITH, Brandon Grace 10:03.70 2 (12)

14 PHILLIPS, Zach Trine 10:03.82 2 (13)

15 DONOVAN, Patrick Olivet 10:09.44 1 (2)

16 MEYER, Alan Trine 10:11.19 1 (3)

17 DUDLEY, Cole Indiana East 10:18.20 1 (4)

18 STEINER, Alex Goshen 10:19.64 1 (5)

19 MOORE, Dustin St. Francis (Ind.) 10:20.17 1 (6)

20 SCHULTZ, Robert Adrian 10:31.44 1 (7)

21 WEST, Parker Indiana East 10:35.24 1 (8)

22 HAVENER, Corben Trine 10:40.66 1 (9)

23 KIMBLE, Austin Manchester 10:46.34 1 (10)

24 ORTIZ, Jose Goshen 10:50.84 1 (11)

25 ZAWLOCKI, Daniel Grace 11:06.86 1 (12)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 NORTON, Joshua Spring Arbor 9:58.83

2 DONOVAN, Patrick Olivet 10:09.44

3 MEYER, Alan Trine 10:11.19

4 DUDLEY, Cole Indiana East 10:18.20

5 STEINER, Alex Goshen 10:19.64

6 MOORE, Dustin St. Francis (Ind.) 10:20.17
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 2

7 SCHULTZ, Robert Adrian 10:31.44

8 WEST, Parker Indiana East 10:35.24

9 HAVENER, Corben Trine 10:40.66

10 KIMBLE, Austin Manchester 10:46.34

11 ORTIZ, Jose Goshen 10:50.84

12 ZAWLOCKI, Daniel Grace 11:06.86

#13 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 GARZA, Dan Spring Arbor 15:52.17

2 GUDEMAN, Alex Manchester 16:03.76

3 BENEDICT, Garrett Trine 16:23.34

4 WORL, Riley Manchester 16:29.15

5 SWEET, Jacob Manchester 16:33.19

6 HARRIS, Blake Manchester 16:37.29

7 APPLEBY, Kaleb Indiana East 19:59.63

#15 Men's 60m Hurdle
Final
Pl Name Team Time
1 DAVIS, Jordan Adrian 8.38

2 SMITH, Joshua Spring Arbor 8.68

3 REYNOLDS, Seth Indiana East 8.77

4 JOHNSON, Cameron Grace 8.78

5 GREGORY, James Trine 8.85

6 CROSBY, Jordan Manchester 9.49

7 ABBOTT, Tramel Trine 9.50

Prelim
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 DAVIS, Jordan Adrian 8.54q 2 (1)

2 SMITH, Joshua Spring Arbor 8.56q 2 (2)

3 REYNOLDS, Seth Indiana East 8.78q 3 (1)

4 JOHNSON, Cameron Grace 8.86q 1 (1)

5 GREGORY, James Trine 9.00q 2 (3)

6 BROWN, Nathan Grace 9.17q 1 (2)

7 CROSBY, Jordan Manchester 9.37q 1 (3)

8 ABBOTT, Tramel Trine 9.41q 1 (4)

9 GASPER, Matt Manchester 9.48 1 (5)

10 SWIHART, Kenan Spring Arbor 9.54 2 (4)

11 HESSION, Mitch Spring Arbor 9.56 3 (2)

12 BUTKIN, Tyler Adrian 9.62 2 (5)

13 JORDAN, Tristan Unattached 9.70 3 (3)

14 BEARD, Elijah Trine 9.72 1 (6)

15 BRADEN, Jordan Spring Arbor 9.85 2 (6)

#15 Men's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
16 GERKE, Brooks Huntington 9.87 3 (4)

17 ADAMS, Kendall Huntington 10.19 2 (7)

18 WORTHY, Quinton Huntington 10.92 1 (7)

19 WALSH, Jacob Huntington 11.22 1 (8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Cameron Grace 8.86q

2 BROWN, Nathan Grace 9.17q

3 CROSBY, Jordan Manchester 9.37q

4 ABBOTT, Tramel Trine 9.41q

5 GASPER, Matt Manchester 9.48

6 BEARD, Elijah Trine 9.72

7 WORTHY, Quinton Huntington 10.92

8 WALSH, Jacob Huntington 11.22

Heat 2 of 3

1 DAVIS, Jordan Adrian 8.54q

2 SMITH, Joshua Spring Arbor 8.56q

3 GREGORY, James Trine 9.00q

4 SWIHART, Kenan Spring Arbor 9.54

5 BUTKIN, Tyler Adrian 9.62

6 BRADEN, Jordan Spring Arbor 9.85

7 ADAMS, Kendall Huntington 10.19

Heat 3 of 3

1 REYNOLDS, Seth Indiana East 8.78q

2 HESSION, Mitch Spring Arbor 9.56

3 JORDAN, Tristan Unattached 9.70

4 GERKE, Brooks Huntington 9.87

#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H (Pl)
1 Spring Arbor (A) 3:29.48 3 (1)

2 Goshen (A) 3:31.32 2 (1)

3 Grace (A) 3:32.68 3 (2)

4 Trine (A) 3:34.59 3 (3)

5 Grace (B) 3:34.68 2 (2)

6 Huntington (A) 3:34.94 3 (4)

7 Adrian (A) 3:34.98 3 (5)

8 Indiana East (A) 3:38.85 2 (3)

9 Olivet (A) 3:43.33 2 (4)

10 Grace (C) 3:45.33 1 (1)

11 Huntington (B) 3:48.90 2 (5)

12 Spring Arbor (B) 3:53.71 3 (6)

13 Adrian (C) 4:03.27 1 (2)
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#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Team Time
Section 1 of 3

1 Grace (C) 3:45.33

2 Adrian (C) 4:03.27

Section 2 of 3

1 Goshen (A) 3:31.32

2 Grace (B) 3:34.68

3 Indiana East (A) 3:38.85

4 Olivet (A) 3:43.33

5 Huntington (B) 3:48.90

Section 3 of 3

1 Spring Arbor (A) 3:29.48

2 Grace (A) 3:32.68

3 Trine (A) 3:34.59

4 Huntington (A) 3:34.94

5 Adrian (A) 3:34.98

6 Spring Arbor (B) 3:53.71

#19 Men's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time
1 Goshen (A) 10:46.50

2 Trine (A) 10:56.96

3 Grace (B) 11:02.59

4 Grace (A) 11:23.61

5 Spring Arbor (A) 11:30.62

#21 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 NASH, Jake Huntington 1.98m

2 STUCKWISCH, Hayden Unattached 1.94m

3 PARKER, Bennett Grace 1.94m

4 CAMPBELL, Scott Adrian 1.89m

5 COOK, Nolan Spring Arbor 1.83m

6 REYNOLDS, Seth Indiana East 1.83m

6 STEFFES, jamie Unattached 1.83m

8 BET-NIMROD, Ramsen Manchester 1.83m

9 BUTKIN, Tyler Adrian 1.83m

10 ODLE, Tanner Manchester 1.78m

10 BRADEN, Jordan Spring Arbor 1.78m

10 MCLEAN, Chris Unattached 1.78m

13 SMITH, Kevin Spring Arbor 1.78m

14 THOMAS, Aaron Trine 1.78m

15 SWIHART, Kenan Spring Arbor 1.68m

WALSH, Jacob Huntington NH

HERBER, Zach Huntington NH

#23 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 KONST, logan Anna Highschool 4.45m

2 WAAGEN, Trey Trine 4.22m

3 PAYNE, Jacob Trine 4.22m

4 GERKE, Brooks Huntington 4.12m

5 LILE, Jacob Alumni 4.12m

6 JUREK, Mitch Spring Arbor 4.12m

7 BUTLER, Collin Trine 3.97m

7 HAARER, Ryan Trine 3.97m

9 ROBERSON, CJ Huntington 3.97m

10 BROWN, Nathan Grace 3.82m

11 GROTE, Stephen St. Francis (Ind.) 3.67m

12 BURCROFF, Joseph Trine 3.52m

13 DUNAHEE, Justin Indiana East 3.37m

14 TINGLEY, Grant Trine 3.07m

BROWN, Judd Adrian NH

BABITS, Paul Vault High Athletics NH

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
1 ROBINSON, Keshawn IT unattached 7.00m 2 (1)

2 SMITH, Kevin Spring Arbor 6.93m 2 (2)

3 PARTEE, Jordan Indiana Tech 6.84m 2 (3)

4 BROWN, Nathan Grace 6.75m 1 (1)

5 STUCKWISCH, Hayden Unattached 6.40m 2 (4)

6 BARNES, Keegan Indiana East 6.34m 2 (5)

7 YECK, Nicholas Olivet 6.23m 1 (2)

8 STEFFES, jamie Unattached 6.11m 2 (6)

9 FRITZ, Troy Trine 5.93m 2 (7)

10 TOWNSEND, Eric Trine 5.86m 2 (8)

11 DAVIS, Jordan Adrian 5.85m 2 (9)

12 ODLE, Tanner Manchester 5.82m 1 (3)

13 HAARER, Ryan Trine 5.73m 2 (10)

14 TATUM, Travon Olivet 5.68m 2 (11)

15 HERBER, Zach Huntington 5.67m 1 (4)

16 JACKSON, Jarron Manchester 5.63m 2 (12)

17 BET-NIMROD, Ramsen Manchester 5.56m 1 (5)

18 CAMPBELL, Scott Adrian 5.45m 1 (6)

19 BUTKIN, Tyler Adrian 5.45m 1 (6)

20 MCLEAN, Chris Unattached 5.45m 2 (13)

21 MARIN, Miquel Olivet 5.36m 2 (14)

22 CONNON, Jordan Adrian 5.08m 1 (8)

23 BROWN, Judd Adrian 5.05m 1 (9)

24 SNIPES, James Adrian 5.05m 1 (9)

25 RECTOR, Alex Adrian 4.64m 1 (11)
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#25 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 2

1 BROWN, Nathan Grace 6.75m

2 YECK, Nicholas Olivet 6.23m

3 ODLE, Tanner Manchester 5.82m

4 HERBER, Zach Huntington 5.67m

5 BET-NIMROD, Ramsen Manchester 5.56m

6 CAMPBELL, Scott Adrian 5.45m

6 BUTKIN, Tyler Adrian 5.45m

8 CONNON, Jordan Adrian 5.08m

9 BROWN, Judd Adrian 5.05m

9 SNIPES, James Adrian 5.05m

11 RECTOR, Alex Adrian 4.64m

Flight 2 of 2

1 ROBINSON, Keshawn IT unattached 7.00m

2 SMITH, Kevin Spring Arbor 6.93m

3 PARTEE, Jordan Indiana Tech 6.84m

4 STUCKWISCH, Hayden Unattached 6.40m

5 BARNES, Keegan Indiana East 6.34m

6 STEFFES, jamie Unattached 6.11m

7 FRITZ, Troy Trine 5.93m

8 TOWNSEND, Eric Trine 5.86m

9 DAVIS, Jordan Adrian 5.85m

10 HAARER, Ryan Trine 5.73m

11 TATUM, Travon Olivet 5.68m

12 JACKSON, Jarron Manchester 5.63m

13 MCLEAN, Chris Unattached 5.45m

14 MARIN, Miquel Olivet 5.36m

#27 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 NASH, Jake Huntington 13.19m

2 STEFFES, jamie Unattached 12.84m

3 FRITZ, Troy Trine 12.34m

4 JACKSON, Jarron Manchester 12.02m

5 BET-NIMROD, Ramsen Manchester 11.75m

6 YECK, Nicholas Olivet 11.37m

7 MURRAY, Zack Spring Arbor 11.13m

8 JORDAN, Tristan Unattached 11.07m

9 ODLE, Tanner Manchester 10.85m

10 PARKER, Bennett Grace 10.76m

11 HERBER, Zach Huntington 10.40m

12 WATERWAY, Thomas Spring Arbor 9.87m

MEDELLIN, Abe Goshen NM

LONGACHER, Andrew Goshen NM

#29 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
1 MITCHELL, Courtney Trine 14.31m 3 (1)

2 SIMON, William Adrian 14.19m 3 (2)

3 SEITZ, Macallister Grace 13.97m 3 (3)

4 LECLERE, Austin Manchester 13.53m 3 (4)

5 SELLERS, Cole Manchester 13.43m 3 (5)

6 VANSTRATE, Blake Adrian 13.29m 3 (6)

7 DOWELL, Jessie Trine 13.28m 3 (7)

8 SCOTT, Derek Trine 13.09m 3 (8)

9 MILLER, Drew Olivet 12.93m 3 (9)

10 BRABANT, Ethan Olivet 12.53m 3 (10)

11 FOSTER, Drew Manchester 12.37m 2 (1)

12 PENNINGTON, Jordan Manchester 12.32m 2 (2)

13 HUNDLEY, Austin Spring Arbor 12.02m 3 (11)

14 GERBER, Nick Trine 12.01m 3 (12)

15 SMITH, Mitchell Olivet 11.77m 2 (3)

16 MILLER, Nick Huntington 11.60m 2 (4)

17 MARTIN, Mitch Trine 11.57m 2 (5)

18 BURNS, Adam Manchester 11.33m 2 (6)

19 SWIHART, Kenan Spring Arbor 11.08m 1 (1)

20 GAMMON, Benjamin Huntington 10.97m 1 (2)

20 SLABY, Kory Olivet 10.97m 2 (7)

22 KLUESNER, Sam Manchester 10.92m 2 (8)

23 BROWN, Jacob Grace 10.72m 2 (9)

24 HINES, Isaach Trine 10.70m 2 (10)

25 CUPP, Eric Manchester 10.43m 1 (3)

26 BACHMAN, Brent Trine 10.38m 2 (11)

27 CARVER, Chris Trine 10.26m 1 (4)

28 DUDECK, Joshua Grace 9.90m 1 (5)

29 SMITH, Kevin Spring Arbor 9.81m 1 (6)

30 WEAVER, Austin Goshen 9.58m 1 (7)

31 COLOSKY, Jaccob Spring Arbor 9.51m 2 (12)

32 GASTINEAU, Simmeon Manchester 8.76m 1 (8)

33 WILSON, Carl Olivet 8.57m 1 (9)

34 ORR, Nate Goshen 8.38m 1 (10)

35 BRADEN, Jordan Spring Arbor 8.37m 1 (11)

36 TOMSHANY, Justin Adrian 8.24m 1 (12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 SWIHART, Kenan Spring Arbor 11.08m

2 GAMMON, Benjamin Huntington 10.97m

3 CUPP, Eric Manchester 10.43m

4 CARVER, Chris Trine 10.26m

5 DUDECK, Joshua Grace 9.90m

6 SMITH, Kevin Spring Arbor 9.81m
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#29 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 1 of 3

7 WEAVER, Austin Goshen 9.58m

8 GASTINEAU, Simmeon Manchester 8.76m

9 WILSON, Carl Olivet 8.57m

10 ORR, Nate Goshen 8.38m

11 BRADEN, Jordan Spring Arbor 8.37m

12 TOMSHANY, Justin Adrian 8.24m

Flight 3 of 3

1 MITCHELL, Courtney Trine 14.31m

2 SIMON, William Adrian 14.19m

3 SEITZ, Macallister Grace 13.97m

4 LECLERE, Austin Manchester 13.53m

5 SELLERS, Cole Manchester 13.43m

6 VANSTRATE, Blake Adrian 13.29m

7 DOWELL, Jessie Trine 13.28m

8 SCOTT, Derek Trine 13.09m

9 MILLER, Drew Olivet 12.93m

10 BRABANT, Ethan Olivet 12.53m

11 HUNDLEY, Austin Spring Arbor 12.02m

12 GERBER, Nick Trine 12.01m

#31 Men's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
1 GILLY, Sam Trine 17.75m 2 (1)

2 SEITZ, Macallister Grace 15.49m 2 (2)

3 SMITH, Mitchell Olivet 14.50m 2 (3)

4 MARTIN, Mitch Trine 14.44m 2 (4)

5 SIMON, William Adrian 14.40m 2 (5)

6 GERBER, Nick Trine 14.12m 2 (6)

7 SELLERS, Cole Manchester 13.91m 2 (7)

8 FOSTER, Drew Manchester 13.29m 1 (1)

9 CARVER, Chris Trine 12.89m 2 (8)

10 BROWN, Jacob Grace 12.30m 2 (9)

11 BURNS, Adam Manchester 11.83m 1 (2)

12 HINES, Isaach Trine 11.80m 2 (10)

13 GASTINEAU, Simmeon Manchester 11.75m 1 (3)

14 LECLERE, Austin Manchester 11.45m 2 (11)

15 STUCKEY, Isaac Grace 11.31m 1 (4)

16 HUNDLEY, Austin Spring Arbor 10.97m 1 (5)

17 MILLER, Nick Huntington 10.93m 2 (12)

18 SCHAAF, David Trine 10.90m 1 (6)

19 CUPP, Eric Manchester 10.89m 1 (7)

20 VANSTRATE, Blake Adrian 10.82m 2 (13)

21 PENNINGTON, Jordan Manchester 10.68m 1 (8)

22 DUDECK, Joshua Grace 10.19m 2 (14)

23 TOMSHANY, Justin Adrian 10.04m 1 (9)

#31 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
24 SLABY, Kory Olivet 9.94m 1 (10)

25 VIERS, James Spring Arbor 8.31m 1 (11)

26 KLUESNER, Sam Manchester 8.23m 1 (12)

27 FODAY, Kai Huntington 8.10m 1 (13)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FOSTER, Drew Manchester 13.29m

2 BURNS, Adam Manchester 11.83m

3 GASTINEAU, Simmeon Manchester 11.75m

4 STUCKEY, Isaac Grace 11.31m

5 HUNDLEY, Austin Spring Arbor 10.97m

6 SCHAAF, David Trine 10.90m

7 CUPP, Eric Manchester 10.89m

8 PENNINGTON, Jordan Manchester 10.68m

9 TOMSHANY, Justin Adrian 10.04m

10 SLABY, Kory Olivet 9.94m

11 VIERS, James Spring Arbor 8.31m

12 KLUESNER, Sam Manchester 8.23m

13 FODAY, Kai Huntington 8.10m

Flight 2 of 2

1 GILLY, Sam Trine 17.75m

2 SEITZ, Macallister Grace 15.49m

3 SMITH, Mitchell Olivet 14.50m

4 MARTIN, Mitch Trine 14.44m

5 SIMON, William Adrian 14.40m

6 GERBER, Nick Trine 14.12m

7 SELLERS, Cole Manchester 13.91m

8 CARVER, Chris Trine 12.89m

9 BROWN, Jacob Grace 12.30m

10 HINES, Isaach Trine 11.80m

11 LECLERE, Austin Manchester 11.45m

12 MILLER, Nick Huntington 10.93m

13 VANSTRATE, Blake Adrian 10.82m

14 DUDECK, Joshua Grace 10.19m

#2 Women's 60 Meters
Final
Pl Name Team Time
1 HICKS, Christiana Huntington 7.90

2 HARTER, Mariah Huntington 7.99

3 RIDDER, Mycah Spring Arbor 8.00

4 POLLARD, Micah Grace 8.06

5 BECK, Dasia Manchester 8.17

6 MCCOY, Samantha Huntington 8.20

7 MODES, Natalie Adrian 8.38
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Final
Pl Name Team Time
8 KELLER, Paige Manchester 8.53

Prelim
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 HICKS, Christiana Huntington 7.92q 3 (1)

2 HARTER, Mariah Huntington 8.08q 2 (1)

3 POLLARD, Micah Grace 8.09q 1 (1)

4 RIDDER, Mycah Spring Arbor 8.16q 3 (2)

5 BECK, Dasia Manchester 8.29q 1 (2)

6 MCCOY, Samantha Huntington 8.31q 3 (3)

7 KELLER, Paige Manchester 8.39q 1 (3)

7 MODES, Natalie Adrian 8.39q 4 (1)

9 PENNINGTON, Nicole Huntington 8.42 4 (2)

10 JONDLE, Annie Manchester 8.43 1 (4)

11 VANHEUVELEN, Spring Arbor 8.46 4 (3)

12 KELSEY, Michelle Huntington 8.52 2 (2)

13 JENKS, Olivia Manchester 8.53 1 (5)

14 HART-WILSON, Adrian 8.55 4 (4)

15 SPIVEY, Trisha Indiana East 8.62 1 (6)

16 WALTERHOUSE, Lydia Trine 8.63 4 (5)

17 JACKSON, Ally Spring Arbor 8.64 4 (6)

18 WATKINS, Melia Goshen 8.66 4 (7)

19 WEAKS, Waverly Defiance 8.85 2 (3)

20 EMENS, Morgan Olivet 9.12 3 (4)

21 WHITAKER, Brandy Manchester 9.18 1 (7)

22 HOFFMAN, Danielle Olivet 9.26 2 (4)

23 KANN, Autumn Indiana East 9.58 3 (5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelim
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 POLLARD, Micah Grace 8.09q

2 BECK, Dasia Manchester 8.29q

3 KELLER, Paige Manchester 8.39q

4 JONDLE, Annie Manchester 8.43

5 JENKS, Olivia Manchester 8.53

6 SPIVEY, Trisha Indiana East 8.62

7 WHITAKER, Brandy Manchester 9.18

Heat 2 of 4

1 HARTER, Mariah Huntington 8.08q

2 KELSEY, Michelle Huntington 8.52

3 WEAKS, Waverly Defiance 8.85

4 HOFFMAN, Danielle Olivet 9.26

#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 3 of 4

1 HICKS, Christiana Huntington 7.92q

2 RIDDER, Mycah Spring Arbor 8.16q

3 MCCOY, Samantha Huntington 8.31q

4 EMENS, Morgan Olivet 9.12

5 KANN, Autumn Indiana East 9.58

Heat 4 of 4

1 MODES, Natalie Adrian 8.39q

2 PENNINGTON, Nicole Huntington 8.42

3 VANHEUVELEN, Spring Arbor 8.46

4 HART-WILSON, Adrian 8.55

5 WALTERHOUSE, Lydia Trine 8.63

6 JACKSON, Ally Spring Arbor 8.64

7 WATKINS, Melia Goshen 8.66

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 HICKS, Christiana Huntington 26.32 6 (1)

2 POLLARD, Micah Grace 26.57 6 (2)

3 BOREN, Johanna Grace 26.70 5 (1)

4 RIDDER, Mycah Spring Arbor 26.92 6 (3)

5 BROWN, Mya Unattached 27.47 6 (4)

6 DOLPHIN, Rachel Adrian 27.68 6 (5)

7 HARTER, Mariah Huntington 27.86 6 (6)

8 MODES, Natalie Adrian 27.97 5 (2)

9 WINTERS, Aaliyah Spring Arbor 28.21 4 (1)

10 VANHEUVELEN, Spring Arbor 28.46 3 (1)

11 SMITH, Takiyah Adrian 28.57 4 (2)

12 PENNINGTON, Nicole Huntington 28.77 3 (2)

13 JONDLE, Annie Manchester 28.82 3 (3)

14 BECK, Dasia Manchester 28.86 4 (3)

15 HART-WILSON, Adrian 28.94 5 (3)

16 BOLES, Mackenzie Indiana East 28.96 3 (4)

17 REIFF, Kallee Adrian 29.14 5 (4)

18 JACKSON, Ally Spring Arbor 29.28 2 (1)

19 LEWIS, Michaela Spring Arbor 29.29 3 (5)

20 SLAPPY, Alonia Adrian 29.45 4 (4)

21 GATCHELL, Allison Grace 29.47 2 (2)

22 SLITER, Cheyenne Adrian 29.65 5 (5)

23 WHITAKER, Brandy Manchester 30.58 2 (3)

24 BECK, Mara Goshen 30.64 1 (1)

25 EMENS, Morgan Olivet 31.01 2 (4)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 6

1 BECK, Mara Goshen 30.64

Section 2 of 6

1 JACKSON, Ally Spring Arbor 29.28

2 GATCHELL, Allison Grace 29.47

3 WHITAKER, Brandy Manchester 30.58

4 EMENS, Morgan Olivet 31.01

Section 3 of 6

1 VANHEUVELEN, Spring Arbor 28.46

2 PENNINGTON, Nicole Huntington 28.77

3 JONDLE, Annie Manchester 28.82

4 BOLES, Mackenzie Indiana East 28.96

5 LEWIS, Michaela Spring Arbor 29.29

Section 4 of 6

1 WINTERS, Aaliyah Spring Arbor 28.21

2 SMITH, Takiyah Adrian 28.57

3 BECK, Dasia Manchester 28.86

4 SLAPPY, Alonia Adrian 29.45

Section 5 of 6

1 BOREN, Johanna Grace 26.70

2 MODES, Natalie Adrian 27.97

3 HART-WILSON, Adrian 28.94

4 REIFF, Kallee Adrian 29.14

5 SLITER, Cheyenne Adrian 29.65

Section 6 of 6

1 HICKS, Christiana Huntington 26.32

2 POLLARD, Micah Grace 26.57

3 RIDDER, Mycah Spring Arbor 26.92

4 BROWN, Mya Unattached 27.47

5 DOLPHIN, Rachel Adrian 27.68

6 HARTER, Mariah Huntington 27.86

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 BOREN, Johanna Grace 1:00.76 3 (1)

2 DOLPHIN, Rachel Adrian 1:02.94 3 (2)

3 REIFF, Kallee Adrian 1:03.38 3 (3)

4 CAPKOVITZ, Kate Huntington 1:05.03 2 (1)

5 RUEDA, Savannah Unattached 1:06.29 1 (1)

6 RUTKOWSKI, Katie Spring Arbor 1:06.95 2 (2)

7 BRICKER, Holly Spring Arbor 1:07.53 2 (3)

8 HENDERSON, Sam Manchester 1:09.31 1 (2)

9 BECK, Mara Goshen 1:10.48 1 (3)

10 GONZALES, Angela Manchester 1:12.57 1 (4)

11 BRASIER, Alexis Indiana East 1:15.60 2 (4)

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 3

1 RUEDA, Savannah Unattached 1:06.29

2 HENDERSON, Sam Manchester 1:09.31

3 BECK, Mara Goshen 1:10.48

4 GONZALES, Angela Manchester 1:12.57

Section 2 of 3

1 CAPKOVITZ, Kate Huntington 1:05.03

2 RUTKOWSKI, Katie Spring Arbor 1:06.95

3 BRICKER, Holly Spring Arbor 1:07.53

4 BRASIER, Alexis Indiana East 1:15.60

Section 3 of 3

1 BOREN, Johanna Grace 1:00.76

2 DOLPHIN, Rachel Adrian 1:02.94

3 REIFF, Kallee Adrian 1:03.38

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 MCCULLOUGH, Grace 2:28.43 2 (1)

2 FUERST, Jaydn Spring Arbor 2:34.23 2 (2)

3 VASILOFF, Olivia Adrian 2:35.93 2 (3)

4 SCHULTZ, Allyson Olivet 2:36.01 2 (4)

5 FRIDAY, Madison Adrian 2:36.12 2 (5)

6 FOX, Elizabeth Grace 2:38.40 2 (6)

7 GARCIA, Alexandra Spring Arbor 2:39.12 2 (7)

8 PALMER, Ashley Adrian 2:44.17 2 (8)

9 SINGER, Karla Grace 2:45.55 1 (1)

10 BOLLET, Jade Manchester 2:45.57 2 (9)

11 DVORAK, Diana Spring Arbor 2:45.59 2 (10)

12 MAST, McCalah Grace 2:47.62 1 (2)

13 RUSCHE, Grace Indiana East 2:47.86 2 (11)

14 JOHNSON, Cassidy Huntington 2:49.07 1 (3)

14 SMELSER, Rachael Huntington 2:49.07 1 (3)

16 EASTON, Lauren Olivet 2:49.93 1 (5)

17 NEAL, Julia Grace 2:50.04 1 (6)

18 FEIGHNER, Zoe Olivet 2:51.05 1 (7)

19 GILBERT, Nicole Olivet 2:51.38 1 (8)

20 GAINES, Abigail Olivet 2:52.09 1 (9)

20 ROGERS, Hayley Indiana East 2:52.09 2 (12)

22 BARRETT, Caroline Adrian 2:54.14 1 (10)

23 ILONCAI, Alissa Olivet 3:00.76 1 (11)

24 CAMARILLO, Sandra Goshen 3:15.65 1 (12)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SINGER, Karla Grace 2:45.55
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 2

2 MAST, McCalah Grace 2:47.62

3 JOHNSON, Cassidy Huntington 2:49.07

3 SMELSER, Rachael Huntington 2:49.07

5 EASTON, Lauren Olivet 2:49.93

6 NEAL, Julia Grace 2:50.04

7 FEIGHNER, Zoe Olivet 2:51.05

8 GILBERT, Nicole Olivet 2:51.38

9 GAINES, Abigail Olivet 2:52.09

10 BARRETT, Caroline Adrian 2:54.14

11 ILONCAI, Alissa Olivet 3:00.76

12 CAMARILLO, Sandra Goshen 3:15.65

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 SPARKS, Christine Huntington 5:29.46 2 (1)

2 SCHULTZ, Allyson Olivet 5:37.37 2 (2)

3 FAUROTE, Cadence St. Francis (Ind.) 5:40.05 2 (3)

4 CHRISTOPHER, Torrey Adrian 5:40.53 2 (4)

5 JARRAT, GiGi Trine 5:41.15 2 (5)

6 ARELLANO, Raven Grace 5:41.54 2 (6)

7 NIXON, Emily Adrian 5:57.42 2 (7)

8 RICHARDSON, Trine 6:09.12 2 (8)

9 RITCHEY MOORE, Manchester 6:16.50 1 (1)

10 HOFF, Sarah Grace 6:21.97 2 (9)

11 HERNANDEZ, Caren St. Francis (Ind.) 6:26.56 1 (2)

12 CHUDNOVSKY, Abby Spring Arbor 6:34.20 1 (3)

13 MOELLER, LeeAnn St. Francis (Ind.) 6:37.84 1 (4)

14 DAY, Haley Indiana East 6:38.84 2 (10)

15 BROEKEMA, Kelsey Spring Arbor 6:38.99 1 (5)

16 HUESLEMAN, Teresa Indiana East 6:39.50 2 (11)

17 FABER, Madeline St. Francis (Ind.) 6:51.00 1 (6)

18 BENTLEY, Ceairra St. Francis (Ind.) 6:58.95 1 (7)

19 HOSTETLER, Lindsay Manchester 7:08.52 1 (8)

20 BUDOP, Rachelle Spring Arbor 8:04.33 1 (9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 RITCHEY MOORE, Manchester 6:16.50

2 HERNANDEZ, Caren St. Francis (Ind.) 6:26.56

3 CHUDNOVSKY, Abby Spring Arbor 6:34.20

4 MOELLER, LeeAnn St. Francis (Ind.) 6:37.84

5 BROEKEMA, Kelsey Spring Arbor 6:38.99

6 FABER, Madeline St. Francis (Ind.) 6:51.00

7 BENTLEY, Ceairra St. Francis (Ind.) 6:58.95

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 1 of 2

8 HOSTETLER, Lindsay Manchester 7:08.52

9 BUDOP, Rachelle Spring Arbor 8:04.33

#12 Women's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 CLARK, Caitlin Spring Arbor 10:22.52 2 (1)

2 BINFET, Kyla Trine 11:17.20 2 (2)

3 FAUROTE, Cadence St. Francis (Ind.) 11:25.84 2 (3)

4 SZILAGYI, Alicia Adrian 11:35.03 2 (4)

5 QURESHI, Samina Manchester 11:37.28 2 (5)

6 HOFFMAN, Hannah Spring Arbor 11:49.73 2 (6)

7 GRABER, Natalie Goshen 11:49.99 2 (7)

8 WOOD, Krista Huntington 11:53.05 2 (8)

9 COFFELL, Jennifer Spring Arbor 11:59.96 1 (1)

10 DITZLER, Rosie Huntington 12:06.91 2 (9)

11 BECK, Megan Spring Arbor 12:08.73 1 (2)

12 MARSH, Danielle Olivet 12:10.66 2 (10)

13 GRAVES, Megan Goshen 12:19.97 1 (3)

14 ROBINSON, Katlin St. Francis (Ind.) 12:26.74 1 (4)

15 ARNEY, Sarah Manchester 13:05.01 1 (5)

16 STULTS, Kaitlin Olivet 13:12.19 1 (6)

17 CHUDNOVSKY, Abby Spring Arbor 13:15.94 1 (7)

18 DAY, Haley Indiana East 13:33.60 1 (8)

19 KANN, Alexandra Indiana East 13:50.70 1 (9)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 COFFELL, Jennifer Spring Arbor 11:59.96

2 BECK, Megan Spring Arbor 12:08.73

3 GRAVES, Megan Goshen 12:19.97

4 ROBINSON, Katlin St. Francis (Ind.) 12:26.74

5 ARNEY, Sarah Manchester 13:05.01

6 STULTS, Kaitlin Olivet 13:12.19

7 CHUDNOVSKY, Abby Spring Arbor 13:15.94

8 DAY, Haley Indiana East 13:33.60

9 KANN, Alexandra Indiana East 13:50.70

Section 2 of 2

1 CLARK, Caitlin Spring Arbor 10:22.52

2 BINFET, Kyla Trine 11:17.20

3 FAUROTE, Cadence St. Francis (Ind.) 11:25.84

4 SZILAGYI, Alicia Adrian 11:35.03

5 QURESHI, Samina Manchester 11:37.28

6 HOFFMAN, Hannah Spring Arbor 11:49.73

7 GRABER, Natalie Goshen 11:49.99
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#12 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS

Pl Name Team Time
Section 2 of 2

8 WOOD, Krista Huntington 11:53.05

9 DITZLER, Rosie Huntington 12:06.91

10 MARSH, Danielle Olivet 12:10.66

#14 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 HARBER, Tiffany Manchester 18:55.48

2 ORTIZ, Kelsey Trine 18:59.37

3 FORSYTHE, Courtney Trine 20:24.16

4 HARRELL, Shelby Manchester 20:25.20

5 SINGER, Karla Grace 20:53.69

6 STANLEY, Morgan Indiana East 22:31.79

#16 Women's 60m Hurdle
Final
Pl Name Team Time
1 SCOTT, Jonniece Indiana Tech 8.99

2 ANNIS, Jamie Grace 9.06

3 MOSELEY, Ayanna Indiana Tech 9.41

4 KUENZER, Bethany Spring Arbor 9.48

5 TOVAR, Katrina Spring Arbor 9.50

5 SMITH, Takiyah Adrian 9.50

7 WALTERHOUSE, Lydia Trine 9.58

8 BROWN, Mya Unattached 9.59

Prelim
Pl Name Team Time H (Pl)
1 ANNIS, Jamie Grace 9.05q 1 (1)

2 SCOTT, Jonniece Indiana Tech 9.06q 1 (2)

3 MOSELEY, Ayanna Indiana Tech 9.19q 2 (1)

4 SMITH, Takiyah Adrian 9.53q 1 (3)

5 BROWN, Mya Unattached 9.59q 2 (2)

5 KUENZER, Bethany Spring Arbor 9.59q 1 (4)

7 TOVAR, Katrina Spring Arbor 9.64q 2 (3)

8 WALTERHOUSE, Lydia Trine 9.65q 2 (4)

9 HILLER, Katherine Spring Arbor 9.89 1 (5)

10 GATCHELL, Allison Grace 10.36 2 (5)

11 HOLLINGER, Alisha Indiana East 10.37 1 (6)

12 CAMPBELL, Emily Adrian 10.41 1 (7)

13 CAPKOVITZ, Kate Huntington 11.44 2 (6)

14 GONZALES, Angela Manchester 11.80 2 (7)

15 ERDMAN, Jenny Manchester 11.85 2 (8)

#16 Women's 60m Hurdle (cont'd)
HEAT RESULTS

Prelim
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 ANNIS, Jamie Grace 9.05q

2 SCOTT, Jonniece Indiana Tech 9.06q

3 SMITH, Takiyah Adrian 9.53q

4 KUENZER, Bethany Spring Arbor 9.59q

5 HILLER, Katherine Spring Arbor 9.89

6 HOLLINGER, Alisha Indiana East 10.37

7 CAMPBELL, Emily Adrian 10.41

Heat 2 of 2

1 MOSELEY, Ayanna Indiana Tech 9.19q

2 BROWN, Mya Unattached 9.59q

3 TOVAR, Katrina Spring Arbor 9.64q

4 WALTERHOUSE, Lydia Trine 9.65q

5 GATCHELL, Allison Grace 10.36

6 CAPKOVITZ, Kate Huntington 11.44

7 GONZALES, Angela Manchester 11.80

8 ERDMAN, Jenny Manchester 11.85

#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H (Pl)
1 Adrian (A) 4:18.59 2 (1)

2 Huntington (A) 4:20.95 2 (2)

3 Spring Arbor (A) 4:24.79 2 (3)

4 Grace (A) 4:24.81 2 (4)

5 Olivet (A) 4:27.68 2 (5)

6 Adrian (B) 4:28.62 2 (6)

7 Adrian (C) 4:36.70 1 (1)

8 Trine (A) 4:46.81 1 (2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Adrian (C) 4:36.70

2 Trine (A) 4:46.81

Section 2 of 2

1 Adrian (A) 4:18.59

2 Huntington (A) 4:20.95

3 Spring Arbor (A) 4:24.79

4 Grace (A) 4:24.81

5 Olivet (A) 4:27.68

6 Adrian (B) 4:28.62

#20 Women's 4000m DMR
Pl Team Time
1 Manchester (A) 13:52.68

2 Spring Arbor (A) 14:01.40
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#20 Women's 4000m DMR (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
3 Olivet (A) 14:39.16

4 Olivet (B) 15:04.36

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 GIBSON, Hayley Indiana Tech 1.58m

2 LAWRENCE, Paris Indiana Tech 1.58m

3 SPIVEY, Trisha Indiana East 1.53m

4 ROWE, Allison Manchester 1.53m

5 BOLES, Mackenzie Indiana East 1.48m

6 SUCHECKI, Lydia Trine 1.48m

7 KANN, Autumn Indiana East 1.48m

8 HENDERSON, Sam Manchester 1.40m

9 KELSEY, Michelle Huntington 1.40m

10 CAMPBELL, Emily Adrian 1.37m

10 BECK, Mara Goshen 1.37m

#24 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark
1 KUENZER, Bethany Spring Arbor 3.58m

2 CRANSTON, Ariana Unattached 3.35m

3 KELLER, Paige Manchester 3.35m

4 KINDIG, Paige Grace 3.15m

5 DECAMP, Marisa Spring Arbor 2.90m

6 ROOF-HILDRETH, Trine 2.75m

7 PRESLEY, Autumn Unattached 2.45m

8 BABITS, Brenda Unattached 2.29m

CRAFTS, Sarah Adrian NH

HOFFMAN, Danielle Olivet NH

#26 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
1 GRIGG, Kayla Indiana Tech 5.43m 2 (1)

2 TOVAR, Katrina Spring Arbor 5.20m 2 (2)

3 SCOTT, Jonniece Indiana Tech 5.18m 2 (3)

4 BARBER, Kimberly Olivet 5.10m 2 (4)

5 MODES, Natalie Adrian 5.08m 2 (5)

6 RIDDER, Mycah Spring Arbor 5.06m 2 (6)

7 GIBSON, Hayley Indiana Tech 4.88m 1 (1)

8 BRUEGGEMAN, Spring Arbor 4.84m 2 (7)

9 MUSE, Aamira Indiana Tech 4.84m 2 (7)

10 HART-WILSON, Adrian 4.78m 1 (2)

11 SLITER, Cheyenne Adrian 4.67m 1 (3)

12 MOSELEY, Ayanna Indiana Tech 4.65m 2 (9)

13 WEAKS, Waverly Defiance 4.63m 2 (10)

14 CAMPBELL, Emily Adrian 4.62m 2 (11)

15 BOLES, Mackenzie Indiana East 4.58m 1 (4)

#26 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
16 ROWE, Allison Manchester 4.52m 1 (5)

17 BECK, Dasia Manchester 4.48m 1 (6)

18 JENKS, Olivia Manchester 4.41m 1 (7)

19 KELSEY, Michelle Huntington 4.40m 1 (8)

19 HOFFMAN, Danielle Olivet 4.40m 1 (8)

19 KELLER, Paige Manchester 4.40m 1 (8)

22 HOLLINGER, Alisha Indiana East 4.31m 1 (11)

23 EMENS, Morgan Olivet 3.80m 1 (12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GIBSON, Hayley Indiana Tech 4.88m

2 HART-WILSON, Adrian 4.78m

3 SLITER, Cheyenne Adrian 4.67m

4 BOLES, Mackenzie Indiana East 4.58m

5 ROWE, Allison Manchester 4.52m

6 BECK, Dasia Manchester 4.48m

7 JENKS, Olivia Manchester 4.41m

8 KELSEY, Michelle Huntington 4.40m

8 HOFFMAN, Danielle Olivet 4.40m

8 KELLER, Paige Manchester 4.40m

11 HOLLINGER, Alisha Indiana East 4.31m

12 EMENS, Morgan Olivet 3.80m

Flight 2 of 2

1 GRIGG, Kayla Indiana Tech 5.43m

2 TOVAR, Katrina Spring Arbor 5.20m

3 SCOTT, Jonniece Indiana Tech 5.18m

4 BARBER, Kimberly Olivet 5.10m

5 MODES, Natalie Adrian 5.08m

6 RIDDER, Mycah Spring Arbor 5.06m

7 BRUEGGEMAN, Spring Arbor 4.84m

7 MUSE, Aamira Indiana Tech 4.84m

9 MOSELEY, Ayanna Indiana Tech 4.65m

10 WEAKS, Waverly Defiance 4.63m

11 CAMPBELL, Emily Adrian 4.62m

#28 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark
1 HICKS, Christiana Huntington 11.40m

2 SCOTT, Jonniece Indiana Tech 10.71m

3 KUENZER, Bethany Spring Arbor 10.67m

4 ROWE, Allison Manchester 10.57m

5 MUSE, Aamira Indiana Tech 10.19m

6 JENKS, Olivia Manchester 9.48m

7 BARBER, Kimberly Olivet 8.64m

8 HOFFMAN, Danielle Olivet 8.53m
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#28 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

BRUEGGEMAN, Spring Arbor NM

LAWRENCE, Paris Indiana Tech NM

#30 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
1 ECK, Kara Trine 12.28m 3 (1)

2 LEUGERS, Lauren St. Francis (Ind.) 12.18m 3 (2)

3 FRASER, Connor St. Francis (Ind.) 11.66m 3 (3)

4 TREADWAY, Hannah Grace 11.19m 3 (4)

5 WHITE, Whitney Manchester 11.00m 2 (1)

6 SPENCE, Makaela Adrian 10.95m 3 (5)

7 BOWER, Taya Adrian 10.87m 2 (2)

8 BREUCKMAN, Kara Manchester 10.66m 3 (6)

9 RECTANUS, Amanda St. Francis (Ind.) 10.50m 3 (7)

10 KITTS, Korisa Huntington 10.24m 2 (3)

11 CAUHORN, Jacey Manchester 10.20m 3 (8)

12 GRACE, Madison Olivet 9.99m 3 (9)

13 STEYER, Jenn Trine 9.94m 1 (1)

14 TANIS, Leslie Spring Arbor 9.91m 3 (10)

15 SMITH, Shoshannah Unattached 9.82m 1 (2)

16 COON, Rachel Spring Arbor 9.55m 2 (4)

17 TOTTEN, Kaitlynn Olivet 9.46m 2 (5)

18 SPRINGER, Linzee Adrian 9.24m 2 (6)

19 EDICK, Monica Adrian 9.24m 1 (3)

20 SIXBERRY, Sarah Spring Arbor 9.20m 2 (7)

21 WENK, Rebecca Adrian 9.20m 1 (4)

22 HILLER, Katherine Spring Arbor 9.06m 1 (5)

23 LUMBERT, Kaylie Trine 9.02m 2 (8)

24 SCHLEEDE, Kendra Adrian 8.98m 2 (9)

25 TOVAR, Katrina Spring Arbor 8.90m 2 (10)

26 SUTTON, Bailey St. Francis (Ind.) 8.80m 2 (11)

27 BRAUN, Riley Huntington 8.60m 1 (6)

28 SIMPSON, Kaylee Indiana East 8.52m 1 (7)

29 CAOUETTE, Taylor Goshen 7.72m 1 (8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 STEYER, Jenn Trine 9.94m

2 SMITH, Shoshannah Unattached 9.82m

3 EDICK, Monica Adrian 9.24m

4 WENK, Rebecca Adrian 9.20m

5 HILLER, Katherine Spring Arbor 9.06m

6 BRAUN, Riley Huntington 8.60m

7 SIMPSON, Kaylee Indiana East 8.52m

8 CAOUETTE, Taylor Goshen 7.72m

#30 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 2 of 3

1 WHITE, Whitney Manchester 11.00m

2 BOWER, Taya Adrian 10.87m

3 KITTS, Korisa Huntington 10.24m

4 COON, Rachel Spring Arbor 9.55m

5 TOTTEN, Kaitlynn Olivet 9.46m

6 SPRINGER, Linzee Adrian 9.24m

7 SIXBERRY, Sarah Spring Arbor 9.20m

8 LUMBERT, Kaylie Trine 9.02m

9 SCHLEEDE, Kendra Adrian 8.98m

10 TOVAR, Katrina Spring Arbor 8.90m

11 SUTTON, Bailey St. Francis (Ind.) 8.80m

Flight 3 of 3

1 ECK, Kara Trine 12.28m

2 LEUGERS, Lauren St. Francis (Ind.) 12.18m

3 FRASER, Connor St. Francis (Ind.) 11.66m

4 TREADWAY, Hannah Grace 11.19m

5 SPENCE, Makaela Adrian 10.95m

6 BREUCKMAN, Kara Manchester 10.66m

7 RECTANUS, Amanda St. Francis (Ind.) 10.50m

8 CAUHORN, Jacey Manchester 10.20m

9 GRACE, Madison Olivet 9.99m

10 TANIS, Leslie Spring Arbor 9.91m

#32 Women's Weight Throw
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
1 ECK, Kara Trine 16.63m 3 (1)

2 AATOR, Barinem Manchester 16.59m 3 (2)

3 STEYER, Jenn Trine 15.87m 3 (3)

4 TREADWAY, Hannah Grace 14.96m 3 (4)

5 BREUCKMAN, Kara Manchester 13.94m 3 (5)

6 DONALDSON, Jean Huntington 13.94m 3 (5)

7 LEUGERS, Lauren St. Francis (Ind.) 13.67m 3 (7)

8 CASTILLO, Tatiana St. Francis (Ind.) 13.53m 3 (8)

9 FRASER, Connor St. Francis (Ind.) 12.82m 3 (9)

10 EDICK, Monica Adrian 12.51m 3 (10)

11 CAUHORN, Jacey Manchester 12.12m 2 (1)

12 WHITE, Whitney Manchester 11.68m 2 (2)

12 SALLEE, Grace Spring Arbor 11.68m 2 (2)

14 SUTTON, Bailey St. Francis (Ind.) 11.44m 2 (4)

15 KITTS, Korisa Huntington 11.42m 2 (5)

16 ROBERTS, Cassie Manchester 11.26m 1 (1)

17 SCHLEEDE, Kendra Adrian 11.08m 2 (6)

18 TOTTEN, Kaitlynn Olivet 11.06m 2 (7)

19 RECTANUS, Amanda St. Francis (Ind.) 10.87m 2 (8)

20 GRACE, Madison Olivet 10.25m 2 (9)
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#32 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F (Pl)
21 SPRINGER, Linzee Adrian 9.74m 2 (10)

22 OSTAPCHUK, Jordan St. Francis (Ind.) 9.68m 1 (2)

23 SMITH, Shoshannah Unattached 9.53m 1 (3)

24 LUMBERT, Kaylie Trine 9.48m 2 (11)

25 COON, Rachel Spring Arbor 9.31m 1 (4)

26 MULLINS, Jaquelyn Spring Arbor 9.21m 1 (5)

27 WENK, Rebecca Adrian 8.97m 1 (6)

28 BOWER, Taya Adrian 8.73m 1 (7)

29 BRAUN, Riley Huntington 8.63m 1 (8)

30 SPENCE, Makaela Adrian 8.26m 1 (9)

31 SAVAGE, Shyanne Spring Arbor 7.10m 1 (10)

32 SIMPSON, Kaylee Indiana East 7.07m 1 (11)

TANIS, Leslie Spring Arbor NM 3

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 3

1 ROBERTS, Cassie Manchester 11.26m

2 OSTAPCHUK, Jordan St. Francis (Ind.) 9.68m

3 SMITH, Shoshannah Unattached 9.53m

4 COON, Rachel Spring Arbor 9.31m

5 MULLINS, Jaquelyn Spring Arbor 9.21m

6 WENK, Rebecca Adrian 8.97m

7 BOWER, Taya Adrian 8.73m

8 BRAUN, Riley Huntington 8.63m

9 SPENCE, Makaela Adrian 8.26m

10 SAVAGE, Shyanne Spring Arbor 7.10m

11 SIMPSON, Kaylee Indiana East 7.07m

Flight 2 of 3

1 CAUHORN, Jacey Manchester 12.12m

2 WHITE, Whitney Manchester 11.68m

2 SALLEE, Grace Spring Arbor 11.68m

4 SUTTON, Bailey St. Francis (Ind.) 11.44m

5 KITTS, Korisa Huntington 11.42m

6 SCHLEEDE, Kendra Adrian 11.08m

7 TOTTEN, Kaitlynn Olivet 11.06m

8 RECTANUS, Amanda St. Francis (Ind.) 10.87m

9 GRACE, Madison Olivet 10.25m

10 SPRINGER, Linzee Adrian 9.74m

11 LUMBERT, Kaylie Trine 9.48m

Flight 3 of 3

1 ECK, Kara Trine 16.63m

2 AATOR, Barinem Manchester 16.59m

3 STEYER, Jenn Trine 15.87m

4 TREADWAY, Hannah Grace 14.96m

5 BREUCKMAN, Kara Manchester 13.94m

#32 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS

Pl Name Team Mark
Flight 3 of 3

5 DONALDSON, Jean Huntington 13.94m

7 LEUGERS, Lauren St. Francis (Ind.) 13.67m

8 CASTILLO, Tatiana St. Francis (Ind.) 13.53m

9 FRASER, Connor St. Francis (Ind.) 12.82m

10 EDICK, Monica Adrian 12.51m

TANIS, Leslie Spring Arbor NM
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